MTE   RLW Reactors
Price book
Data subject to change without notice.  Effective   05-29-09                                                         PB-1101-1
Table of Contents
TABLE OF CONTENTS.........................................................................................................................1
STANDARD DELIVERY SCHEDULE....................................................................................................2
SELECTION & APPLICATION GUIDE..................................................................................................3
SPECIFICATION DATA.........................................................................................................................4

Price book
Data subject to change without notice.  Effective   05-29-09                                                         PB-1101-5
Model Code Part Number Configuration
Model Number Code System:                        RLW-   _ _ _ _  X    X  -
                                      Reactor  “W” world
   .
Current Rating (i.e. 00P5 is 0.5 Amps)
Mechanical Configurations
0 = Base Mount
1 = NEMA 1
3 = NEMA 3R
Reactor relative impedance  no.
 1- 6   (1) is lowest value
Options:
    KIT 0038  = DIN Rail Mount
KIT-0039  = RL conversion Plate
KIT-0040  = Vibration Pads
MTE   RLW Reactors
Price book
Data subject to change without notice.  Effective   05-29-09                                                         PB-1101-6
RL Reactor cross to RLW
Amps RL Part No. RLW  Input
PN
RLW Output
PN Amps RL Part No. RLW  Input
PN
RLW Output
PN
RL-00101 RLW-00P506 RLW-01P606 RL-08001 RLW-008301 RLW-013003
RL-00102 RLW-01P106 RLW-01P606 RL-08002 RLW-008305 RLW-013005
RL-00103 RLW-01P105 RLW-01P606
80
RL-08003 RLW-008305 RLW-013005 1
RL-00104 RLW-01P103 RLW-01P603 RL-10001 RLW-010401 RLW-016003
RL-00201 RLW-02P103 RLW-03P405 RL-10002 RLW-010403 RLW-016005
RL-00202 RLW-02P105 RLW-03P406
100
RL-10003 RLW-010405 RLW-016005
RL-00203 RLW-02P106 RLW-03P406 RL-13001 RLW-013001 RLW-020003 2
RL-00204 RLW-02P101 RLW-03P403 RL-13002 RLW-013003 RLW-020005
RL-00401 RLW-04P801 RLW-07P603
130
RL-13003 RLW-013005 RLW-020005
RL-00402 RLW-04P805 RLW-07P606 RL-16001 RLW-016001 RLW-025003
RL-00403 RLW-04P806 RLW-07P606 RL-16002 RLW-016003 RLW-025005 4
RL-00404 RLW-04P806 RLW-07P606
160
RL-16003 RLW-016005 RLW-025005
RL-00801 RLW-07P601 RLW-001403 RL-20001B14 RLW-020001 RLW-033001
RL-00802 RLW-07P603 RLW-001406 RL-20002B14 RLW-020003 RLW-033005
RL-00803 RLW-07P605 RLW-001406
200
RL-20003B14 RLW-020005 RLW-033005 8
RL-00804 RLW-07P606 RLW-001406 RL-25001B14 RLW-025001 RLW-042001
RL-01201 RLW-001101 RLW-002103 RL-25002B14 RLW-025003 RLW-042005
RL-01202 RLW-001103 RLW-002106
250
RL-25003B14 RLW-025005 RLW-042005 12
RL-01203 RLW-001106 RLW-002106 RL-32001B14 RLW-033001 RLW-050203
RL-01801 RLW-001401 RLW-002803 RL-32002B14 RLW-033003 RLW-050205
RL-01802 RLW-001403 RLW-002806
320
RL-32003B14 RLW-033005 RLW-050205 18
RL-01803 RLW-001405 RLW-002806 RL-40001B14 RLW-042001 RLW-060001
RL-02501 RLW-002101 RLW-003501 RL-40002B14 RLW-042003 RLW-060005
RL-02502 RLW-002103 RLW-003505
400
RL-40003B14 RLW-042005 RLW-060005 25
RL-02503 RLW-002105 RLW-003505 RL-50001B14 RLW-050201 RLW-075003
RL-03501 RLW-003501 RLW-005503 RL-50002 RLW-050203 RLW-075005
RL-03502 RLW-003503 RLW-005505
500
RL-50003 RLW-050205 RLW-075005 35